ST. FRANCIS XAVIER CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL

ScHooL CounciL MEETING

OCTOBER 6, 2020

6:30 P.M. — VIRTUAL TEAMS MEETING

Chair of first meeting: K. Stevenson

10.

11.

AGENDA

Opening Prayer

Welcome & Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Declaration of Conflict of Interest

Selection/Appointment of School Council

Council Responsibilities

Council Code of Ethics

Election of: Chair/Co-chair

Appointment of: Community Rep; Parish Rep;
OAPCE Rep; Secretary

School Council Meetings 2020-2021

Principal’s Report

Updates from last year

New Business

Next Meeting

Adjournment

5 mins
5 mins
3 mins
2 mins

10 mins

5 mins
15 mins
10 mins

10 mins

5 mins

K. Stevenson
K. Stevenson
All
All

K. Stevenson/All

K. Stevenson
K. Stevenson
All

All

K. Stevenson

MEETING DATES (TBD):

November
December
February
April
May 5




